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DRAFT 2 - INFORMING DRAFT 3

Results of Strategy
2028 Survey

Answers captured online between
11t April and 5t May 2022
Total of 55 responses

Of which 50 are Member Associates




Question 1.

The draft Strategy will help address the key SRHR
challenges of the coming decade

13% Agree Nor Disagree

36% Strongly Agree

51% Agree

Note

- 0% don’t know

- 0% Disagree

- 0% Strongly Disagree




Question 2. 8 % IPPF

| will be proud to share this strategy with partners and
donors in my context

2% Disagree 2% No Answer

6% Agree Nor
Disagree

48% Strongly Agree

44% Agree

Note
- 0% Strongly Disagree



Question 3.

The strategy will benefit IPPFs meaningful youth
involvement

7% Agree Nor Disagree

36% Strongly Agree

56% Agree

Note

- 0% don’t know

- 0% Disagree

- 0% Strongly Disagree




Question 4.
Pillar 1, Center Care on People, is relevant to my

organization’s strategic context

56% Strongly Agree

44% Agree

Note

- 0% Neither Agree or Disagree
- 0% Don’t know

- 0% Disagree

- 0% Strongly Disagree




OIPPF

Question 5. . . ) .
My organisation will be able to deliver the strategic

pathways in pillar 1.

Digital Healthcare Interventions
Humanitarian Readiness

Youth Centered Services
Marginalised Populations Results from 50 MA respondents
Planned Referrals Partners

HIV SRHR Integration

Fertility Services

Contraception Services

Abortion Services
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50% ‘can’ deliver 100% ‘can’ deliver



Question 6.
Pillar 2, Center Care on People, is relevant to my

organization’s strategic context

4% Agree Nor Disagree

56% Strongly Agree

40% Agree

Note

- 0% Don’t know

- 0% Disagree

- 0% Strongly Disagree




Question 7.

OIPPF

My organisation will be able to deliver the strategic pathways in

pillar 2.

Social Media Influencing
Comprehensive Sexuality Education
Youth Led Advocacy

Campaigns for Norm Change
Support Intersectional Action
Address Norms Sexual Violence
Monitor National Commitments
Community Dialogues

Connect Advocacy Levels
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Question 8.
Pillar 3, Solidarity for Change, is relevant to my

organization’s strategic context

2% Agree Nor
Disagree

2% Disagree

53% Strongly Agree

44% Agree

Note
- 0% Don’t know
- 0% Strongly Disagree




OIPPF

Question 9. . . ) .
My organisation will be able to deliver the strategic

pathways in pillar 3.

Support New SRHR Tech
Organise Conferences
Work with IPPF Center
Document Publish Research Results from 50 MA respondents
Regrant Social Movements
Support Social Movements
Engage Consortium Bids

Build Alliances

Cross Sector Strategic Partnerships
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50% ‘can’ deliver 100% ‘can’ deliver



Question 10.
Pillar 4, Nourish the Federation, is relevant to my

organisation’s strategic context

56% Strongly Agree

44% Agree

Note

- 0% Neither Agree or Disagree
- 0% Don’t know

- 0% Disagree

- 0% Strongly Disagree




OIPPF

Question 11. . . . .
My organisation will be able to deliver the strategic

pathways in pillar 4.

Build Youth Structures
Embrace Diversity

Address Discrimination
Modernise Governance Results from 50 MAs
Implement Social Venture
Update Systems

Address Organisational Culture

Contribute to Revised IPPF Branding

Contribute to IPPF Charter
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Question 12. 8 % IPPF

The language in the Draft Strategy is it clear and easy to
understand?

9% Agree Nor 7% Disagree
Disagree

40% Strongly Agree

44% Agree

Note
- 0% Don’t know
- 0% Strongly Disagree



Question 13.
The colours and design are bold and beautiful

6% Disagree 2% Strongly
Disagree

15% Agree Nor
Disagree

28% Strongly Agree

50% Agree
Note

- 0% Don’t know



